An interested eligible bidder can obtain the Bid document from below address during
working hours against nonrefundable payment ETB 200 (ETB two hundred):

Hiwet Agricultural Mechanization

Address: Mekelle

Tel. No.: +251-914721042/0914741665

3. All bids must be signed, stamped, sealed and accompanied by a bid security of ETB
25,000.00 (Birr Twenty Five Thousand) in the form of a CPO only in favor of Hiwet
Agricultural Mechanization valid for a period of 60 days from the date of bid opening.

4. Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the bidding documents at the above
address.

5. The bids shall be delivered at the above noted address on or before 10:00 AM on June